	Middle Level Humanities Endorsement Worksheet
	Applicant's Name: Erin Herday

	WEST E (PRAXIS II) Middle School English Lang Arts
	Date taken or to be taken: 
	Score (if known): passed

	WEST E (PRAXIS II) Middle School Social Studies
	Date taken or to be taken:
	Score (if known):

	Minimum Coursework Expectations
	course 

abbr & num or TESC prog #
	Course Name
a course may be listed more than once if you share the total number of credits earned; for TESC programs list the name of the course equivalency, not the program name
	#qtr credits
	college or university
	X if complete
	date completed/to be completed

	14 credits of language arts to include 2 credits of adolescent literature, 4 credits of multicultural literature, 4 credits language structure (grammar) and 4 credits of communications
	adolescent lit
	7506
	Special Topics in Children’s Literature`
	2
	TESC
	X
	8/98

	
	multicultural lit
	7506

10268
	Special Topics in Children’s Literature

Multicultural Literature
	2

4
	TESC

TESC
	X

X
	8/98

3/03

	
	language struct.
	40113
	Grammar and Composition: Teaching Methods
	4
	TESC
	X
	7/04

	
	communications
	HUM 105

7085

8143

30182
	Intercultural Communications

Film Analysis within Readings on Contemporary Criticism: Postmodernism and Popular Culture

Wonder in Film

Group dynamics and Facilitation
	5

2

3

1
	Seattle Central CC

TESC

TESC

TESC
	X

X

X

X
	6/97

6/98

3/99

6/03

	
	other language arts


	ENG 101

ENG 102

7085

30668
	Composition

Composition

Expository Writing

Writing – Precision and Detail
	5

5

2

1
	Seattle Central CC

Seattle Central CC

TESC

TESC
	X

X

X

X
	12/95

12/96

6/98

6/04

	
	
	HUM 150

HUM 299
	Ways of Knowing

Special Studies: Myth
	5

1
	Seattle Central CC
	X

X
	12/95

3/97

	
	
	ENG 110

7085

8874

10268
	Ancient Literature

European Literature within Readings on Contemporary Criticism: Postmodernism and Popular Culture

Czech Literature

American Literature: 1850-1960
	5

2

2

4
	Seattle Central CC

TESC

TESC

TESC
	X

X

X

X
	3/97

6/98

6/99

3/03

	
	
	8143
	Literary Theory: Wonder

Wonder in Literature

William Blake

Dreams and Art (poetry, literature)
	2

3

3

1
	TESC

TESC

TESC

TESC
	X

X

X

X
	3/99

3/99

3/99

3/99



	20 credits of social studies to include 4 credits of U.S. history (including the Civil War period), 4 credits of world geography, 4 credits of economics, 4 credits Pacific Northwest hist., 4 credits of civics (US government)
	US history incl Civil War
	30668

30668

HIST 136
	US History: Civil War

Modern US History: Culture and Race

Asian American History
	2

3

4
	TESC

TESC

Seattle Central CC
	X

X

X
	6/04

6/04

6/96

	
	world geography
	30412
	Geography
	4
	TESC
	X
	6/03

	
	economics
	30182
	Economic Studies of Global Cities
	4
	TESC
	X
	6/03

	
	Pacific NW history
	30668

HIST 136

ANT 110
	Pacific NW History

Asian American History

North American Indians
	2

1

1
	TESC

Seattle Central CC

Seattle Central CC
	X

X

X
	6/04

6/96

6/96

	
	civics/political science
	30182

30668
	Political Studies (Global Cities)

Civics
	2

2
	TESC

TESC
	X

X
	6/03

6/04

	
	other social studies
	ANT 110
	North American Indians
	4
	Seattle Central CC
	X
	6/96

	
	
	PSY 206

SOC 110
	Development Psychology

Survey of Sociology
	4

5
	Seattle Central CC

Seattle Central CC
	X

X
	3/97

6/97

	
	
	8143

8874

8874

30182
	Social Theory

Psychology

Eastern European Studies

Cultural Studies (Global Cities)
	2

2

2

1
	TESC

TESC

TESC

TESC
	X

X

X

X
	3/99

6/99

6/99

6/03

	
	
	8143
	Dreams and Art (Freud, Jung, Piaget)
	1
	TESC
	X
	3/99

	15 credits from ONE of these additional areas: Math-Science, Art, Career-Technical, Health-Fitness, World languages (if World Languages is the additional area, 4 credits of language methodology and proof of language proficiency are required)

	
	See Visual Arts Endorsement worksheet
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Recommended: course in middle school philosophy & goals
	
	
	
	
	
	


